Bandanna Ranch HOA Budget Planning Worksheet for 2020 - 2021

Expenses
Accounting Fees
Bank Service Fees
CCR's
Dumpster
InsuranceExpenses
Legal Fees
Office Suppllies
Postage
Property Taxes
Road Maintenance
Signs
Snow Removal
Utilities
View Only Bank Statements
Website
Weed Control
Total

Amount

$2,000
$40
$2,500
$12,140
$1,910
$100
$300
$425
$1,750
$66,000
$300
$35,000
$200
$120
$1,200
$1,000
$124,985



