Bandanna Ranch HOA Budget Planning Worksheet for 2020 - 2021

Expenses	Amount
Accounting Fees	\$2,000
Bank Service Fees	\$40
CCR's	\$2,500
Dumpster	\$12,140
InsuranceExpenses	\$1,910
Legal Fees	\$100
Office Suppllies	\$300
Postage	\$425
Property Taxes	\$1,750
Road Maintenance	\$66,000
Signs	\$300
Snow Removal	\$35,000
Utilities	\$200
View Only Bank Statements	\$120
Website	\$1,200
Weed Control	\$1,000
Total	\$124,985